1-50 © 2023 Schneider Electric
All Rights Reserved
1/5/2023
Enclosed Devices Dimmers, Switches, and Outlets
www.se.com/usRefer to Catalog 0102CT20011
LO
A
D

Service
Type 3R —
Rainproof
Circuit
Breaker not
included
Ampere
rating
Short Circuit Rating
10 k AIR 25 k AIR 65 k AIR 100 k AIR
2P 240 Vac
Maximum Q2200RBE
70 A QBL22070 QDL22070 QGL22070 QJL22070
80 A QBL22080 QDL22080 QGL22080 QJL22080
90 A QBL22090 QDL22090 QGL22090 QJL22090
100 A QBL22100 QDL22100 QGL22100 QJL22100
110 A QBL22110 QDL22110 QGL22110 QJL22110
125 A QBL22125 QDL22125 QGL22125 QJL22125
150 A QBL22150 QDL22150 QGL22150 QJL22150
175 A QBL22175 QDL22175 QGL22175 QJL22175
200 A QBL22200 QDL22200 QGL22200 QJL22200
[1] Suitable ONLY for breakers from 70A-200A. Not compatible with 225A breakers.
[2] Suitable only for 2P Q Frame MCBs only.
[3] Suitable ONLY for breakers from 70A-200A. Not compatible with 225A breakers